
 

 Award Number  

Award Title  

Performance Period  

Recipient Organization & Address 
 
 
 
 
 
Phone: 
Recipient DUNS #                      TIN #  

Authority
 

 

CFDA Number
 

 

Denali Commission Finance 
 

Officer Certification 

 
 

Cost Share Distribution Table 

 

 

 

 

 

Signature of Authorized Official - Denali Commission  Typed Name and Title 

 
 

Date      
 
 

 

Financial Assistance 
Award 

 
DENALI COMMISSION 

 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501 

(907) 271-1414 (phone) 
(907) 271-1415 (fax) 

www.denali.gov 

Rev: 05/2008

01410-01

Fort Yukon Dust Control and
Construction project

Total

 510 L Street, Suite 410

This Financial Assistance Award approved by the Federal Co-Chair of the Denali Commission constitutes an obligation of federal funding.

$733,965.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$667,688.00

New Funding
Other ContributorsOther ContributorsDenali Commission

$5,985.00
$0.00

PO BOX 112500
3132 CHANNEL DRIVE SUITE 200
Juneau, AK 99811-2500

Prior Period Funding

April 1, 2012

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$60,292.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Alaska Dept. of Transportation & Public Facilities

$0.00
$5,985.00

90.100

06/29/2012

$60,292.00

See next page

(907) 465-2065

Department of Transportation

Mr. Joel Neimeyer

December 31, 2013

Ms. Jennifer Price

95670000

$0.00

112 Stat 1854

Accounting Code

Electronically Signed

Total

06/27/2012
Federal Co-Chair

through

926001185

$0.00
Denali Commission

$0.00

$0.00

$667,688.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$66,277.00
$0.00

617616495

$0.00
$667,688.00



REMARKS:
Award Conditions to the Financial Assistance Award Between the Denali Commission and
The Alaska Department of Transportation
For Fort Yukon Dust Control Project Award No. 1410, Amendment 1

All changes to the award conditions are noted below.

1.    Scope of Work
The purpose of this amendment is to correct the beginning performance date on the cover sheet so it
matches the beginning performance period stated in the original award conditions document. The
performance date should be April 1, 2012 through December 31, 2013.

This amendment also adds $5,985 in matching funds to the subject project. The funds are Alaska
Department of Transportation funds and are being managed through Alaska Department of
Transportation.

There are no other changes to the original Financial Assistance Award, as amended.

2 of 01410-01

2

AWARD NO.: (Continued from previous page) Page 2


